Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
27 28 29 30 31 1 2
12:00 pm Norman
09:50 am. AA #971 (2:55) 8:30 am Sky Tram/Trek 11:45 Airport Xfer
2:05 pm AA #1374 (2:55) 11:45 am. Ar S]O
DUPHRY 12:30 pm Charter (0:30)
Ground Xfer (3.30) 12:00 Arenal Hanging Bridges 1:00 pm Ar XQP
06:10 pm Ar MIA
5:00 pm Lost Iguana 3:00 Arenal Volcano Hike? 1:30 pm Arenas del Mar
Ritz-Carlton Coconut Grove Dinner at hotel
83642717
B 4 5 6 7 3 9
11:00 am Airport Xfer 6:00 am Bird Watch? 11:00 am Barton Creek Cave
8:00 am Manuel Antonio National 12:00 pm Charter (0:30) 6:00 am Tour of Tikal
Park? 12:30 pm Ar S|O
Ground Xfer to Int’l Airport 1:00 pm Checkout
Ground Xfer
2:45 pm Lv LR #0632 (1:40)
DKSTWN/Y3RAPR/HEM6Y 3:00 pm Blancaneaux
4:30 pm Ar GUA
5:45 pm Lv TA # 7978 (1:10) Hike to Big Rock Falls?
6:55 pm Ar FRS
8:00 pm La Lancha
L0 11 12 13 14 15 16

9:00 am Mtn. Pine Ridge Reserve

Hidden Valley Falls
Rio Frio Caves

6:00 am Sunrise Horseback Ride?

12:30 pm Lv FON Charter
1:00 pm Ar PL]

2:00 pm Turtle Inn

SCUBA Diving

12:00 pm Checkout

1:00 pm Charter
2:00pm Ar BZE

04:05 pm AA #2104 (2:00)
07:10 pm Ar MIA

09:25 pm AA #2309 (3:10)
11:40 p.m. Ar ORD

Norman 630-730-3657 cell
630-771-0595 work

AA 800 433.7300
[AA Costa Rica +506 2-248.9010
AA Belize +501 223.2522
[Aerobell +506 2290-0000

TACA 800 400.8222
TACA Costa Rica +506.2299.8222
TACA Guatemala +502 2470.8222
Travel Excellence +506 2523.9100
Emergency
TravelPoints 800 626.3483
+1303.442.2340

+506 2-207-9555




